FACIALS

Soulful Custom Facial
50 min - $140 80 min — $190

Urban Detox & Rejuvenation

Facial
50 min - $160 80 min — $225

Hydramemory Facial
50 min-$150 80 min-$215

HYRDAFACIAL

Glow and Go HydraFacial
30 min—$190

Custom HydraFacial
45 min - $275

Ultimate Detox HydraFacial
60 min — $345

Seul

SPA

MASSAGE

Soulful Relaxation Massage
50 min-$125 80 min-$175

Hot Stone Massage
50 min - $130 80 min - $190

Deep Muscle Massage
50 min-%$135 80 min-$195

Mom-To-Be Massage
50 min - $135 80 min - $195

CBD Massage
50 min-$150 80 min-$215

Tranquility Massage
50 min - $135

Sweet Dreams Massage
50 min - $150

Specialty Massage
50 min - $150 80 min - $215

BODY TREATMENTS

Stone Crop Body Wrap
$140

llluminating Sugar Scrub
$135

769.235.8401 ¢ INFO@SOULSPAJACKSON.COM

NAILS

Sweet Tea Manicure
45 min — $55

Sweet Tea Pedicure
55 min — $70

Restorative CBD Pedicure
50 min — $65

Spa Manicure
45 min — $50

Spa Pedicure
55 min - $65

Classic Manicure
25 min - $40

Classic Pedicure
45 min — $60



ENHANCEMENTS

MASSAGE
Hand, Foot or Back Scrub  $20
Hot Stone $20

CBD Muscle Recovery $15

NAILS

Gel Polish Application $20
Gel Polish Removal $20
French Polish $20
Sublime Eye Patch $15

FACIAL

CBD Face QOil

Sublime Eye Treatment
Resurfacing Peel
Sublime Lifting Mask

HYDRAFACIAL
Eye Perk
Lip Perk

$15
$25
$30
$25

$40
$40

WAXING
Eyebrow
Lip

Chin

Jaw
Cheeks
Bikini
Bikini Plus

$30
$20
$20
$20
$20
$50
$70

The use of spa amenities is reserved for you one hour before and after your treatment.

Spa Policies

Soul Spa requires a 50% deposit for all services.
Cancellation must be made no less than 6 hours in advance.
A 22% service charge is added to each spa service.
Arrive 30 minutes before your scheduled service.

No mobile devices in treatment areas or relaxation lounge.
No outside food or beverages allowed.

Spa Hours

Monday - Tuesday Closed

Wednesday - Saturday 9:00 am - 6:00 pm

Sunday 10:00 am - 6:00 pm



